
ID Task Name Duration Start

1 TIGER Schedule 1611 days Fri 6/5/15
2 TIGER application deadline 1 day Fri 6/5/15
3 Notice of Grant Award 1 day Thu 10/1/15
4 Negotiate Grant Agreement w/ DOT 3 mons Fri 10/2/15
5
6 Procure Consultant 133 days Wed 7/1/15
7 Public Notice 9 days Wed 7/1/15
8 Request for PROF Publication 1 day Wed 7/1/15
9 Public Notice Posted 7 days Thu 7/2/15

10 Receive Resumes 1 day Mon 7/13/15
11 Review and Selection Committee 30 days Tue 7/14/15
12 DOF approval 2 days Tue 7/14/15
13 Review Committee Mtg 2 wks Thu 7/16/15
14 Selection Committee Mtg 3 wks Thu 7/30/15
15 Ranking/ DOF approval to negotiate 3 days Thu 8/20/15
16 Negotiate Contract 2 mons Tue 8/25/15
17 ROA/DOF approval 2 days Thu 12/31/15
18
19 Design-Build PS&E and Environmental/Permitting 370 days Mon 1/4/16
20 Boundary/Topo Survey 2 wks Mon 1/4/16
21 30% Engineering Drawings 6 mons Mon 1/18/16
22 Complete NEPA/HEPA 12 mons Mon 1/4/16
23 Complete Section 106, Section 7, Section 4f 6 mons Mon 1/4/16
24 Design-Build Procurement Package 4 mons Mon 7/4/16
25 HDOT/FHWA plan review/comment 4 mons Mon 10/24/16
26 PS&E Checklist 2 mons Mon 2/13/17
27 Final Reviews/Approvals for Fund Obligation with HDOT/FHWA 2 mons Mon 4/10/17
28
29 Design-Build Procurement 195 days Mon 6/5/17
30 Advertise 1 mon Mon 6/5/17
31 Receive/review qualifications 1 mon Mon 7/3/17
32 Detailed design and cost proposal 3 mons Mon 7/31/17
33 Interview top 3 proposers 1 mon Mon 10/23/17
34 Select top ranked proposer 1 mon Mon 11/20/17
35 Contract negotiation 2 mons Mon 12/18/17
36 ROA/NOA 2 wks Mon 2/12/18
37 NTP 1 wk Mon 2/26/18
38
39 Design-Build Design/Construction Phase 170 days Mon 12/18/17
40 DCAB Review 2 mons Mon 2/26/18
41 NPDES Permits 6 mons Mon 2/26/18
42 Council Resolutions (as needed) 2 mons Mon 12/18/17
43 Shared Use Path License or Agreement 6 mons Mon 12/18/17
44 Design/Construction 24 mons Mon 8/13/18
45 Plant Establishment and Maintenance 12 mons Mon 6/15/20
46 Project Closeout 3 mons Mon 5/17/21
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